Keurig® K-3000

Why compromise when everyone can enjoy their perfect cup?
|deal for any large office, Keurig’s K-3000 Brewing System has
a multilingual LCD interface that makes it easy to brew coffee,
tea, cocoa or a tasty iced beverage fresh at the touch of a
button.

The K-3000 offers a choice of four cup sizes and has a drip
tray that flips up to accommodate travel mugs. K-Cup® portion
packs are automatically ejected and stored after each brew for
minimum mess and maximum convenience.

FEATURES:

e Choice of 4 cup sizes (4 oz., 6 0z., 8 0z. and 10 o0z.)

e Quiet Brew Technology®

e Automatic used K-Cup® ejection and storage

e LCD interface provides step-by-step brewing instructions

DIMENSIONS:
17.4”H x 12.0”W x 18.0”D

SPECIFICATIONS:

e UL & c-UL Listed: Commercial use only
e Electrical: 120 VAC 1400 Watts

e Water supply: Plumbed

o Weight: 35 Ibs. empty

WE BRING HAPPINESS.

NC

#KEUK3000

PAGE

CALL 800.750.5282 OR VISIT ASSOCIATEDCOFFEE.COM
- BER ENTERPRISES 2-20

OF 2



oubLY
<* S¢

Coffee Selections

PEET’S 22ct

e French Roast

e Major Dickason’s Blend
e House Decaf

TULLY’S 24cT
e French Roast
e Decaf French Roast

GREEN MOUNTAIN 24ct

e Colombian Select
FAIR TRADE

e Donut Shop
e Hazelnut
e French Vanilla

DUNKIN DONUTS 22ct
e Original Blend

Keurig offers a variety of crowd-pleasing coffees, teas,
cocoas and iced beverages for their K-Cup® Single Cup
Brewing Systems.

GREEN
MOUNTAIN

22720
22730
22740

13740
13750

13420

13670
13415
13445

13435

WE BRING HAPPINESS.

GLORIA JEAN'’S 24ct
o Butter Toffee

STARBUCKS 24ct

Breakfast Blend

Caffe Verona

French Roast

Pike Place Roast
Veranda Blend

Pike Place Roast Decaf

CAFE ESCAPES 24ct
e Chai Latte

SWISS MISS 22ct

e Milk Chocolate Cocoa

TWININGS TEA 22ct

English Breakfast

Green Tea Decaf
Lemon Ginger
Pure Peppermint

13560
13440

16280
16240
16290
16250
16260
16270

Tea & Additional Selections

54520

54515

42921

42922
42923
42924
42926
42925

CALL 800.750.5282 OR VISIT ASSOCIATEDCOFFEE.COM



