

Keurig[®] K-3000

Keurig® K-3000

Why compromise when everyone can enjoy their perfect cup? Ideal for any large office, Keurig's K-3000 Brewing System has a multilingual LCD interface that makes it easy to brew coffee, tea, cocoa or a tasty iced beverage fresh at the touch of a button.

The K-3000 offers a choice of four cup sizes and has a drip tray that flips up to accommodate travel mugs. K-Cup® portion packs are automatically ejected and stored after each brew for minimum mess and maximum convenience.

FEATURES:

- Choice of 4 cup sizes (4 oz., 6 oz., 8 oz. and 10 oz.)
- Quiet Brew Technology®
- Automatic used K-Cup® ejection and storage
- LCD interface provides step-by-step brewing instructions

DIMENSIONS:

17.4"H x 12.0"W x 18.0"D

SPECIFICATIONS:

- UL & c-UL Listed: Commercial use only
- Electrical: 120 VAC 1400 Watts
- Water supply: Plumbed
- Weight: 35 lbs. empty



Coffee

WE BRING HAPPINESS.



Keurig[®] K-3000: Accompanying Products

Keurig offers a variety of crowd-pleasing coffees, teas, cocoas and iced beverages for their K-Cup® Single Cup Brewing Systems.



Coffee Selections

PEET'S 22CT

French Roast	22720
 Major Dickason's Blend 	22730
House Decaf	22740
TULLY'S 24ct	
French Roast	13740
Decaf French Roast	13750
GREEN MOUNTAIN 24ct	
Colombian Select	13420
FAIR TRADE	
Donut Shop	13670
• Hazelnut	13415
French Vanilla	13445
DUNKIN DONUTS 22CT	
Original Blend	13435

GLORIA JEAN'S 24CT

Butter Toffee	13560
Hazelnut	13440
STARBUCKS 24ct	
Broakfast Blond	16280

Coffee

•	Breaklast Biend	16280
•	Caffè Verona	16240
•	French Roast	16290
•	Pike Place Roast	16250
•	Veranda Blend	16260
•	Pike Place Roast Decaf	16270

Tea & Additional Selections

CAFE ESCAPES 24CT

Chai Latte	54520
SWISS MISS 22cT Milk Chocolate Cocoa 	54515
TWININGS TEA 22CT	
Earl Grey	42921
English Breakfast	42922
Green Tea	42923
Green Tea Decaf	42924
Lemon Ginger	42926
Pure Peppermint	42925

WE BRING HAPPINESS.